

Mise Appeal No. 57 of 2017
Present: Md. Shabbar Rashidi,
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman,

Order No. 10 dated 14.01.2019

Respondent files hazira through learned advocate.
Today the appeal is fixed for hearing of the Limitation petition.
Appellant files a petition praying time on the ground stated therein.
Heard considered, time prayer is allowed.
Fix 22.02.2019 for hearing of the Limitation Petition.

Dicted and corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman