

**Misc. Appeal No. 57/17**

Present:- J. Chandra,  
Addl. District Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Purba Bardhaman. In-charge.

**Order No. 30 dated 18.05.22.**

Today is fixed for hearing petition u/o 22 Rule 3 & 11 CPC.

Both the parties file hajiras.

PO is transferred. Case is adjourned.

To 19.07.22 for hearing petition u/o 22 Rule 3 & 11 CPC.

D/C,

Addl. District Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Purba Bardhaman.

Addl. District Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Purba Bardhaman.