

Misc. appeal No.57/2017

Present : Sri S.N. Azad. Ld.Addl. District judge 4 Th court -in Ch  
order No.23dt : 13-09-22.

Today is fixed for hearing petition U/O 22 Rule 3 and 11 C.p.c.

Appellant and Respondent file haziras.

P.O. is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 16-12-22 for hearing petition U/O 22 Rule 3 and 11 C.p.c.

D//C by me.

Addl. District judge 4 th court -in Ch.  
Purba Bardhaman.

Addl. District judge 4 th court -in Ch.  
Purba Bardhaman.