

Misc Appeal No. 57 Of 2017
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.
Ld. Addl.District judge,4th Court-in -Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order no. 27 dt:21-08-23

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition U/Or.22 R.3and 11 C.P.C.

Appelant files hazira.

Respondent takes no steps.

Regular P.O.is transfered.Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 15-12-23 for hearing of the petition U/Or.22 R.3and 11 C.P.C.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addl.District judge,4th Court-in -Charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
Addl.District judge,4th Court-in-Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.