

MAC Case No.57 Of 2017
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld. Judge, MACT, 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Order No.40 dt: 13-12-23

Today the case is fixed for hearing of show cause petition and filing copy of paper publication.

No steps taken by the petitioner.

Hence the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice

To 11-04-24 for hearing of show cause petition and filing copy of paper publication.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman