

Misc Appeal Case No. 57 Of 2017  
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee  
Ld.Addl.Dist Judge,4 th Court  
Purba Bardhaman

Order No.29 dt:11-03-24

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 22 rule 11CPC.

Respondent files hazira.

Appellant files a petition and prays for adjournment on the ground stated there in. Hd. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 09-05-24 for hearing of the petition u/o 22 rule 11CPC.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl.Dist Judge,4 th Court  
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl.Dist Judge,4 th  
Purba Bardhaman