

Misc Appeal Case No. 57 Of 2017
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld.Addl.Dist Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No.31 dt:20-08-24

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 22 rule 11CPC.

Both parties file haziras.

Petitioner also files fresh vakalatnama along with a petition U/s 151 cpc and U/o 22 rule 3 and 11 of cpc praying for implead the legal heirs on the ground stated there in. Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

To 20-11-24 for hearing of the petition u/o 22 rule 3 & 11CPC and petn U/s 151 cpc.

Objection if any in the mean time.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addl.Dist Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Addl.Dist Judge,4 th
Bardhaman