

Mise Appeal Case No. 57 Of 2017

Present:Sri Bibhas Chatterjee

Addl Dist Judge, 1st Court Burdwan In Charge of Addl Dist Judge, 4th Court
Burdwan

Order No.35 dt: 22.08.2025.

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the mise appeal

Apellant files hazira.

Respondent also files hazira.

Regular PO is on transferred.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix 23.12.2025 for hearing of the mise appeal.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist Judge, 4th Court

Burdwan

Sd/-

Addl. Dist Judge, 4th Court

Burdwan **in Charge**