

**Misc. Appeal No. 57/2017**

CNR No. WBBD01-001469-2017

Present:- Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary,  
Addl. Dist. Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Burdwan.

**Order No. 39 Dated 18/02/2026**

Today is fixed for hearing of Mise Appeal.

Both sides filed hazira.

Hd. Both sides.

Fix 11.03.26 for Judgement.

Dict. & Corrected by me.

Sd/-  
Addl. District Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Burdwan.

Sd/-  
Addl. District Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Burdwan  
(JO Code WB 00916).