

Misc. Appeal No. 57/2017

CNR No. WBBD01-001469-2017

Present:- Sri D. Ghosh
Addl. Dist. Judge, ^{FTC 1st} Court, Burdwan In charge of Addl. Dist. Judge, 4th Court,
Burdwan

Order No. 40 Dated 11/03/2026

Today is fixed for Judgement.

Both sides file haziras.

As per direction of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta,
regular P.O.is on duty /busy for SIR process.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 24.04.26 for Judgement.

Dict. & Corrected by me.

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge, 4th Court,
Burdwan. inc

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge, 4th Court,
Burdwan inc